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平山　秋繁 2001 M 53 53 0.9621 95 100 110 110 105.83 216.94 109.995 0 厚木商業高等学校 SJR 1

木村　育史 1975 M 58.9 59 0.8675 200 217.5 219 219 189.99 389.48 218.994 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1 M1 1

野田　俊彦 1979 M 58.75 59 0.8696 207.5 -217.5 -217.5 207.5 180.44 369.91 207.494 0 パワーハウス 2 OP －

久米　亮平 1988 M 58.65 59 0.8710 185 190 195 195 169.84 348.18 194.994 0 Ｓ．Ｏ．Ｌ 3

村田　元輝 1997 M 58.5 59 0.8731 175 185 192.5 192.5 168.07 344.54 192.494 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 4 JR 1

田村　陽 1999 M 58.95 59 0.8669 170 180 192.5 192.5 166.87 342.08 192.494 0 青山学院大学 5 JR 2

山根　修平 1978 M 58.45 59 0.8738 175 180 -190 180 157.28 322.42 179.994 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 6 M1 2

中田　和夫 1967 M 58.5 59 0.8731 167.5 180 -190 180 157.15 322.17 179.994 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 7 M2 1

中野　衛 1975 M 58.65 59 0.8710 180 -187.5 -187.5 180 156.78 321.39 179.994 0 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ 8 M1 3

池田　尚也 1970 M 58.75 59 0.8696 175 -180 -182.5 175 152.18 311.97 174.994 0 個人 9 M1 4

木田　裕太 1984 M 58.6 59 0.8717 170 -180 -182.5 170 148.19 303.78 169.994 0 ＳＵＢＳＴＡＣＥＳ［Ｘ］ 10

石渡　啓之 1959 M 57.7 59 0.8845 -145 -152.5 152.5 152.5 134.88 276.51 152.494 0 パワーハウス M2 2

伊差川　浩之 1953 M 58.25 59 0.8766 145 152.5 -160 152.5 133.68 274.05 152.494 0 ＰＯＷＥＲ ＳＰＯＲＴ M3 1

山田　真哉 2001 M 57.9 59 0.8816 150 -165 -170 150 132.24 271.09 149.994 0 浦和学院高校 SJR 1

吉野　公二 1969 M 58.55 59 0.8724 140 145 -147.5 145 126.49 259.31 144.994 0 ＦＩＴＢＵＬＬ 11 M1 5

田中　祐一郎 1967 M 58.85 59 0.8682 145 -147.5 -147.5 145 125.89 258.08 144.994 0 個人 M2 3

椎木　智良 1964 M 58.55 59 0.8724 135 140 -145 140 122.13 250.37 139.994 0 ストロングライン M2 4

馬籠　徹 1943 M 58.75 59 0.8696 -125 -125 127.5 127.5 110.87 227.29 127.494 0 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ M4 1

浜山　久雄 1947 M 57.9 59 0.8816 -122.5 122.5 -125 122.5 108.00 221.39 122.494 0 新日鉄住金名古屋 M4 2

亀田　司 1961 M 59 59 0.8662 117.5 122.5 -130 122.5 106.11 217.52 122.494 0 チーム度肝 M2 5

飯塚　進市 1956 M 57.85 59 0.8823 110 115 -117.5 115 101.47 208.01 114.994 0 水戸市パワーリフティング協会 M3 2

金谷　貴 1948 M 57.85 59 0.8823 115 -122.5 -122.5 115 101.47 208.01 114.994 0 ノーリミッツ M4 3

橋本　雅人 1957 M 58.8 59 0.8689 112.5 115 -117.5 115 99.93 204.85 114.994 0 ショウワパワークラブ M3 3

渡邉　将慶 2001 M 58.65 59 0.8710 -107.5 -107.5 -107.5 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 埼玉県立草加高等学校 SJR －

福田　将志 1984 M 65.8 66 0.7872 237.5 245 -255 245 192.85 395.35 244.993 0 ストロングライン 1

水野　瑛 1992 M 64.6 66 0.7993 -232.5 232.5 -245 232.5 185.84 380.98 232.494 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 2

佐藤　義宏 1982 M 65.85 66 0.7867 210 217.5 225 225 177.00 362.85 224.993 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 3

亀谷　充男 1971 M 65.7 66 0.7881 212.5 217.5 -225 217.5 171.42 351.42 217.493 0 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ 4 M1 1

天川　哲範 1977 M 65.2 66 0.7932 190 200 205 205 162.60 333.33 204.993 0 ＥＳＱＵＡＴＩＲ M1 2

中山　久幸 1963 M 63.5 66 0.8111 195 202.5 -217.5 202.5 164.25 336.71 202.494 0 ノーリミッツ 5 M2 1

角田　正義 1972 M 63.35 66 0.8127 175 185 190 190 154.42 316.57 189.994 0 チームミラクル M1 3

鈴木　武虎 1999 M 65.75 66 0.7877 175 185 190 190 149.65 306.79 189.993 0 ストロングライン JR 1

石川　拓也 1979 M 65.3 66 0.7922 182.5 -190 -192.5 182.5 144.57 296.36 182.493 0 パワーハウス 6 OP －

矢野　秀幸 1959 M 65.1 66 0.7942 170 180 -185 180 142.95 293.05 179.993 0 ＹＡＮＯ ＰＯＷＥＲ ＧＹＭ M2 2

芦崎　高志 1971 M 65.1 66 0.7942 170 180 -190 180 142.95 293.05 179.993 0 チーム度肝 7 M1 4

佐藤　恵二 1952 M 65.8 66 0.7872 152.5 157.5 -160 157.5 123.98 254.15 157.493 0 京都パワーリフティングクラブ M3 1

岩本　誠一郎 1968 M 66 66 0.7852 155 -165 -165 155 121.71 249.50 154.993 0 パワーハウス M2 3

李　炳八 1958 M 65.3 66 0.7922 142.5 152.5 -157.5 152.5 120.80 247.65 152.493 0 水戸市パワーリフティング協会 M3 2

上野　辰彦 1976 M 65.5 66 0.7901 142.5 -152.5 152.5 152.5 120.50 247.02 152.493 0 個人 M1 5

村瀬　伸平 2000 M 65.55 66 0.7896 140 147.5 -155 147.5 116.47 238.77 147.493 0 浦和学院高校 SJR 1

森　敬 1963 M 65.95 66 0.7857 140 142.5 -157.5 142.5 111.96 229.52 142.493 0 個人 M2 4

濱田　亮 1998 M 65.85 66 0.7867 130 140 -147.5 140 110.13 225.77 139.993 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 JR 2

中村　英明 1960 M 64.85 66 0.7967 127.5 132.5 135 135 107.56 220.50 134.993 0 埼玉県立草加高等学校 M2 5

加藤　元 1965 M 65.3 66 0.7922 -130 130 135 135 106.94 219.23 134.993 0 東レ名古屋 M2 6

段安　忠信 1944 M 64.4 66 0.8014 130 -132.5 132.5 132.5 106.19 217.69 132.494 0 個人 M4 1

石川　貴康 1974 M 65.05 66 0.7947 132.5 -147.5 -147.5 132.5 105.30 215.86 132.493 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 8 M1 6

菅谷　道夫 1947 M 65.25 66 0.7927 127.5 130 132.5 132.5 105.03 215.31 132.493 0 ストロングライン M4 2

関根　隆信 1955 M 65.4 66 0.7911 127.5 -130 -132.5 127.5 100.87 206.79 127.493 0 ストロングライン M3 3

沼田　成昭 1975 M 64.3 66 0.8025 125 -132.5 -132.5 125 100.31 205.64 124.994 0 水戸市パワーリフティング協会 M1 7

佃　忠和 1944 M 64.65 66 0.7988 110 117.5 -127.5 117.5 93.86 192.41 117.493 0 横浜ベンチラバーズ M4 3

餅野　法善 1941 M 65.4 66 0.7911 50 -55 -60 50 39.56 81.09 49.993 0 スマイルクラブ M4 4
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九野　毅 1968 M 65.95 66 0.7857 -185 -185 -185 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 ＰＥＡＣＥ ＧＹＭ M2 7

児玉　大紀 1979 M 72.55 74 0.7296 255 272.5 277.5 277.5 202.47 415.07 277.493 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1 OP －

菊地　洋介 1995 M 73.3 74 0.7242 250 -270 275 275 199.16 408.28 274.993 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 2 JR 1

大谷　憲弘 1980 M 73.45 74 0.7232 230 -245 -252.5 230 166.32 340.97 229.993 0 ＥＳＱＵＡＴＩＲ 3

濱田　展行 1969 M 73.3 74 0.7242 215 225 -230 225 162.95 334.04 224.993 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 4 M1 1

三島　忠 1962 M 74 74 0.7193 -215 -215 223 223 160.41 328.83 222.993 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M2 1

藤田　博之 1977 M 73.5 74 0.7228 215 -220 -227.5 215 155.40 318.57 214.993 0 マッスルプロダクション 5 M1 2

石川　裕士 1997 M 73.3 74 0.7242 190 195 -217.5 195 141.22 289.50 194.993 0 青山学院大学 JR 2

小倉　健二 1966 M 71.95 74 0.7341 182.5 -192.5 192.5 192.5 141.31 289.69 192.493 0 鎌倉パワーリフティング協会パワエリジム M2 2

矢野　徳宏 1988 M 72.8 74 0.7278 180 -200 -200 180 131.00 268.56 179.993 0 ＹＡＮＯ ＰＯＷＥＲ ＧＹＭ 6

武田　大輔 1976 M 73.5 74 0.7228 180 -190 -190 180 130.10 266.71 179.993 0 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ M1 3

高畑　剛春 1975 M 73.85 74 0.7204 180 -190 -190 180 129.66 265.81 179.993 0 西部組 M1 4

田本　廉 1998 M 71.7 74 0.7360 170 -180 -195 170 125.12 256.49 169.993 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 7 JR 3

桑原　勉 1965 M 73.2 74 0.7249 -165 -165 165 165 119.61 245.21 164.993 0 大谷塾 M2 3

佐々木　裕亮 1984 M 72.85 74 0.7274 160 -170 -170 160 116.39 238.60 159.993 0 ノーリミッツ 8

林　靖弘 1956 M 73.95 74 0.7197 150 160 -176 160 115.15 236.05 159.993 0 マッスルプロダクション石川 M3 1

市川　勞 1947 M 72.85 74 0.7274 150 155 -160 155 112.75 231.14 154.993 0 個人 M4 1

内村　政夫 1959 M 73.45 74 0.7232 150 -155 155 155 112.09 229.78 154.993 0 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ M2 4

和田　幸大 2000 M 72.4 74 0.7307 150 -173 -173 150 109.61 224.70 149.993 0 ストロングライン SJR 1

田中　光章 1953 M 72.95 74 0.7267 -135 140 147.5 147.5 107.19 219.74 147.493 0 B.P.S M3 2

籠瀬　怜威 1999 M 67.4 74 0.7719 145 -170 -170 145 111.93 229.46 144.993 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ JR 4

福田　宏幸 1956 M 71.6 74 0.7367 140 145 -150 145 106.83 218.99 144.993 0 越谷市民プールトレーニングジム M3 3

草間　伸司 1987 M 72.8 74 0.7278 -145 -145 145 145 105.53 216.34 144.993 0 ＥＳＱＵＡＴＩＲ 9

佐藤　一夫 1961 M 71.6 74 0.7367 142.5 -145 -145 142.5 104.98 215.22 142.493 0 パワーハウス M2 5

石田　耕作 1955 M 73.4 74 0.7235 125 -130 -130 125 90.44 185.40 124.993 0 パワーハウス M3 4

物江　毅 1952 M 73.45 74 0.7232 125 -135 -135 125 90.39 185.31 124.993 0 Team Ponze M3 5

照井　清 1941 M 68.95 74 0.7582 95 100 -102.5 100 75.82 155.43 99.993 0 個人 M4 2

桃井　雄二 1957 M 72.85 74 0.7274 -140 -150 -150 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 チームミラクル M3 －

井出　光弘 1961 M 73.25 74 0.7246 -187.5 -192.5 -195 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｆ.Ｔ.ＧＹＭ M2 －

山本　茂樹 1943 M 73.5 74 0.7228 -155 -157.5 -157.5 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 ストロングライン M4 －

松岡　紀佳 1971 M 73.95 74 0.7197 -215 -225 -227.5 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 － M1 －
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大室　豪槻 1993 M 82.35 83 0.6706 -290 292.5 -305 292.5 196.16 402.13 292.492 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1

福島　勇輝 1986 M 81.1 83 0.6769 275 -290 -292.5 275 186.15 381.61 274.992 0 Ｆ.Ｔ.ＧＹＭ 2

安江　三千夫 1970 M 82.1 83 0.6719 -255 255 -262.5 255 171.33 351.22 254.992 0 THE STORONGST WARRIORS M1 1

三輪　景吾 1981 M 82.5 83 0.6699 240 247.5 252.5 252.5 169.15 346.76 252.492 0 東名アスレチック 3

村野　知永 1994 M 82.05 83 0.6721 220 -250 250 250 168.03 344.46 249.992 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 4

鈴木　重成 1973 M 82.35 83 0.6706 -235 235 -257.5 235 157.60 323.08 234.992 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 5 M1 2

木目田　隆文 1994 M 82.5 83 0.6699 -210 220 -240 220 147.38 302.13 219.992 0 ＥＳＱＵＡＴＩＲ 6

松岡　良昭 1983 M 76.45 83 0.7033 200 210 -222.5 210 147.68 302.75 209.992 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 7

伊東　永悟 1968 M 81.9 83 0.6729 205 210 -212.5 210 141.30 289.67 209.992 0 個人 M2 1

牛島　敏裕 1960 M 81.7 83 0.6739 200 207.5 -212.5 207.5 139.83 286.64 207.492 0 Team Ponze M2 2

石﨑　竜海 1997 M 81.85 83 0.6731 205 -235 -247.5 205 137.99 282.87 204.992 0 個人 8 JR 1

松岡　俊男 1963 M 81.65 83 0.6741 200 -205 -210 200 134.82 276.39 199.992 0 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M2 3

飯島　修 1954 M 82.45 83 0.6701 -190 190 195 195 130.68 267.89 194.992 0 大谷塾 M3 1

松井　明彦 1980 M 80.75 83 0.6787 -190 190 -200 190 128.96 264.36 189.992 0 東レ名古屋 9

高橋　秀輔 1977 M 81.9 83 0.6729 -185 185 -190 185 124.48 255.18 184.992 0 パワーハウス M1 3

石本　直樹 1962 M 82.15 83 0.6716 -180 180 -202.5 180 120.89 247.83 179.992 0 岩崎ＢＣ津山 M2 4

小倉　正樹 1966 M 81.15 83 0.6767 170 175 -180 175 118.41 242.75 174.992 0 ストロングライン M2 5

山下　卓也 1968 M 82 83 0.6724 175 -190 -190 175 117.66 241.21 174.992 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M2 6

荻久保　大輝 1998 M 81.9 83 0.6729 160 170 172.5 172.5 116.07 237.94 172.492 0 日本体育大学 JR 2

後藤　優誠 2002 M 78.65 83 0.6902 140 145 150 150 103.52 212.23 149.992 0 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ SJR 1

酒井　知隆 1957 M 82.5 83 0.6699 140 150 -155 150 100.49 206.00 149.992 0 ノーリミッツ M3 2

對馬　宏 1952 M 80.9 83 0.6779 145 -152.5 -152.5 145 98.30 201.52 144.992 0 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M3 3

柳川　龍大 2000 M 82.8 83 0.6685 130 -142.5 -150 130 86.90 178.14 129.992 0 厚木商業高等学校 SJR 2

今泉　春樹 1947 M 80.3 83 0.6811 80 80 54.49 111.70 79.992 0 大谷塾 M4 1

奥谷　元哉 1980 M 79.05 83 0.6879 -240 -240 -240 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ －

大谷　進 1952 M 80.75 83 0.6787 -185 -185 -185 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 大谷塾 M3 －

荒木　幸輔 1982 M 82.35 83 0.6706 -190 -190 -190 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 －

吉川　望 1986 M 91.5 93 0.6331 -290 290 -311.5 290 183.61 376.40 289.991 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1

梁本　智弘 1986 M 92.55 93 0.6296 -240 242.5 257.5 257.5 162.13 332.37 257.491 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 2

宮本　崇行 1973 M 89.8 93 0.6391 245 -247.5 -257.5 245 156.58 321.00 244.991 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M1 1

松井　竜一 1976 M 91.9 93 0.6318 240 -250 -255 240 151.63 310.84 239.991 0 東レ名古屋 3 M1 2

松永　浩二 1983 M 85.4 93 0.6566 210 220 230 230 151.02 309.58 229.991 0 個人 4

村上　恵造 1973 M 90.55 93 0.6364 215 -230 230 230 146.38 300.08 229.991 0 マグナムフィットネスセンター M1 1

池元　優介 1995 M 90.65 93 0.6361 -205 205 225 225 143.12 293.39 224.991 0 個人 JR 1

岸本　洋一 1977 M 92.55 93 0.6296 205 220 -232.5 220 138.52 283.97 219.991 0 ノーリミッツ 5 M1 4

藤原　英司 1968 M 86.05 93 0.6538 190 207.5 215 215 140.57 288.17 214.991 0 Ａｃｔｏｒ M2 1

北川　武志 1958 M 86.35 93 0.6526 -210 210 -220 210 137.04 280.93 209.991 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M3 1

竹村　明久 1973 M 91.45 93 0.6333 210 -230 -240 210 133.00 272.64 209.991 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 6 M1 5

渡邊　薫 1967 M 92.65 93 0.6293 195 205 -217.5 205 129.01 264.47 204.991 0 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M2 2

目黒　英一 1969 M 92.05 93 0.6313 202.5 -212.5 -217.5 202.5 127.84 262.06 202.491 0 パワーハウスつくば M1 6

佐久間　直哉 2000 M 90.25 93 0.6375 190 195 -205.5 195 124.31 254.84 194.991 0 ストロングライン SJR 1

シルバ　英樹 1999 M 93 93 0.6282 185 192.5 -200 192.5 120.93 247.90 192.491 0 日本体育大学 JR 2

飴谷　繁章 1967 M 90.4 93 0.6370 190 -205 -217.5 190 121.02 248.10 189.991 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 7 M2 3

安楽　友宏 1956 M 87.5 93 0.6479 180 185 -190 185 119.86 245.71 184.991 0 Ｉ.Ｗ.ＧＧ M3 2

笠原　正樹 1965 M 85.75 93 0.6551 -160 160 170 170 111.37 228.30 169.991 0 チームミラクル M2 4

西野　渉 1971 M 88.15 93 0.6453 170 -177.5 -180 170 109.70 224.89 169.991 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M1 7

梅澤　丈二 2001 M 90.9 93 0.6352 140 150 165 165 104.81 214.86 164.991 0 厚木商業高等学校 SJR 2

森　壮太 1998 M 92.15 93 0.6310 -160 160 -180 160 100.95 206.95 159.991 0 岡山大学ウェイトトレーニング部 JR 3

当麻　泰久 1956 M 84.6 93 0.6601 130 137.5 -142.5 137.5 90.77 186.07 137.492 0 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M3 3

河部　勝次 1942 M 92.2 93 0.6308 135 -140 -140 135 85.16 174.57 134.991 0 コベルコトレーニングクラブ M4 1

村中　悟 1964 M 91.6 93 0.6328 -207.5 -207.5 -217.5 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 高岡ＴＣ － M2 －

渡辺　雄次 1980 M 92.05 93 0.6313 -310 -310 -310 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 パワーハウス赤穂 －

長谷川　直輝 1992 M 92.4 93 0.6301 -307.5 -307.5 -307.5 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 －

中谷　幸市 1960 M 92.6 93 0.6295 -170 -180 -180 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 国士舘中学・高等学校PL部 M2 －

葛西　昌彦 1971 M 103.8 105 0.6000 307.5 315 318.5 318.5 191.10 391.76 318.490 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1 M1 1

山下　保樹 1991 M 103 105 0.6017 305 312.5 317.5 317.5 191.04 391.64 317.490 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 2

佐藤　優輝 1983 M 103.2 105 0.6013 307.5 315 -318 315 189.40 388.28 314.990 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 3

武田　裕介 1985 M 104.6 105 0.5984 260 270 -292.5 270 161.56 331.19 269.990 0 ＴＸＰ 4

阿久津　貴史 1982 M 101.5 105 0.6050 252.5 260 265 265 160.34 328.69 264.990 0 ＴＸＰ 5

後藤　衆治 1968 M 104.3 105 0.5990 257.5 265 -275 265 158.73 325.39 264.990 0 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ 6 M2 1

伊藤　智 1966 M 104 105 0.5996 255 262.5 -272.5 262.5 157.39 322.65 262.490 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M2 2

柴田　道郎 1978 M 104.9 105 0.5978 240 -262.5 -262.5 240 143.46 294.09 239.989 0 team力姫石川 7 M1 2

小川　光寿 1971 M 93.7 105 0.6260 200 -210 215 215 134.59 275.90 214.991 0 西部組 M1 3

杉本　洋介 1994 M 104.2 105 0.5992 210 -215 -215 210 125.83 257.95 209.990 0 パワーハウス 8

井戸　浩和 1960 M 94.8 105 0.6226 200 -205 -205 200 124.52 255.28 199.990 0 ＰＥＡＣＥ ＧＹＭ M2 3

中山　素彦 1977 M 104.6 105 0.5984 -185 185 -200 185 110.70 226.93 184.990 0 パワーハウス長野 M1 4

寺田　万寿夫 1963 M 100.4 105 0.6076 160 170 172.5 172.5 104.82 214.87 172.490 0 マッスルアンドビューティ M2 4

長島　義孝 1944 M 97.65 105 0.6146 120 -155 -155 120 73.75 151.19 119.990 0 京都パワーリフティングクラブ M4 1

加藤　男一 1968 M 100.3 105 0.6079 -170 -170 -170 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 個人 M2 5

プレス選手権

大会Bench

順位集計
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堀口　耀介 1993 M 104.5 105 0.5986 -290 -290 -316.5 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 ＴＸＰ 9

和田　髙平 1964 M 119.4 120 0.5756 315 -320 -330 315 181.31 371.69 314.988 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1 M2 1

梶井　俊宏 1980 M 109 120 0.5902 300 -307.5 -307.5 300 177.05 362.95 299.989 0 阪南大学OB会ウエイトトレーニング部 2

柏木　悠太郎 1997 M 119 120 0.5761 270 275 287.5 287.5 165.62 339.51 287.488 0 ストロングライン 3 JR 1

橋本　到 1989 M 108.1 120 0.5917 280 -285 285 285 168.64 345.72 284.989 0 ノーリミッツ 4

山森　智行 1972 M 108.9 120 0.5903 -277.5 277.5 282.5 282.5 166.77 341.88 282.489 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 5 M1 1

原　新一 1973 M 114.4 120 0.5819 -270 270 282.5 282.5 164.38 336.97 282.489 0 東レ名古屋 6 M1 2

名越　勇樹 1998 M 109.1 120 0.5900 250 -270 -275 250 147.50 302.37 249.989 0 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ JR 2

中村　敏雄 1970 M 113.1 120 0.5837 232.5 -245 245 245 143.01 293.17 244.989 0 ＴＸＰ 7 M1 3

川野　智成 1980 M 116.6 120 0.5790 245 -252.5 -252.5 245 141.85 290.78 244.988 0 パワーハウス 8

岡山　三紀 1972 M 109.4 120 0.5895 230 237.5 -245 237.5 140.00 287.01 237.489 0 北海道医療大学W・T・C同門会 9 M1 4

森　真人 1981 M 116.1 120 0.5796 215 -225 -225 215 124.61 255.46 214.988 0 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ 10

橋本　隆盛 1997 M 105.2 120 0.5972 -210 210 -225 210 125.40 257.08 209.989 0 岡山大学ウェイトトレーニング部 JR 3

辻見　直樹 1964 M 119.1 120 0.5759 185 190 195 195 112.31 230.23 194.988 0 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M2 2

柳川　大貴 1976 M 131.1 UNL 0.5647 300 -320 327.5 327.5 184.96 379.16 327.487 0 リアルスイング 1 M1 1

藤本　竜希 2000 M 121.6 UNL 0.5732 310 325 -330 325 186.29 381.89 324.988 0 リアルスイング 2 SJR 1

加瀬　智 1991 M 122.6 UNL 0.5722 270 300 -327.5 300 171.65 351.88 299.988 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 3

須藤　健介 1997 M 140.4 UNL 0.5586 -270 270 -300 270 150.81 309.17 269.986 0 コスモスポーツ JR 1

福嶋　康人 1965 M 137.9 UNL 0.5601 -185 -185 185 185 103.62 212.41 184.986 0 パワーハウス山口 M2 1
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児玉　大紀 1979 M 72.55 74 0.7296 255 272.5 277.5 277.5 202.47 415.07 277.493 1 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1 OP －

菊地　洋介 1995 M 73.3 74 0.7242 250 -270 275 275 199.16 408.28 274.993 2 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 2 JR 1

大室　豪槻 1993 M 82.35 83 0.6706 -290 292.5 -305 292.5 196.16 402.13 292.492 3 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1

福田　将志 1984 M 65.8 66 0.7872 237.5 245 -255 245 192.85 395.35 244.993 4 ストロングライン 1

葛西　昌彦 1971 M 103.8 105 0.6000 307.5 315 318.5 318.5 191.10 391.76 318.490 5 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1 M1 1

山下　保樹 1991 M 103 105 0.6017 305 312.5 317.5 317.5 191.04 391.64 317.490 6 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 2

木村　育史 1975 M 58.9 59 0.8675 200 217.5 219 219 189.99 389.48 218.994 7 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1 M1 1

佐藤　優輝 1983 M 103.2 105 0.6013 307.5 315 -318 315 189.40 388.28 314.990 8 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 3

藤本　竜希 2000 M 121.6 UNL 0.5732 310 325 -330 325 186.29 381.89 324.988 9 リアルスイング 2 SJR 1

福島　勇輝 1986 M 81.1 83 0.6769 275 -290 -292.5 275 186.15 381.61 274.992 10 Ｆ.Ｔ.ＧＹＭ 2

水野　瑛 1992 M 64.6 66 0.7993 -232.5 232.5 -245 232.5 185.84 380.98 232.494 11 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 2

柳川　大貴 1976 M 131.1 UNL 0.5647 300 -320 327.5 327.5 184.96 379.16 327.487 12 リアルスイング 1 M1 1

吉川　望 1986 M 91.5 93 0.6331 -290 290 -311.5 290 183.61 376.40 289.991 13 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1

和田　髙平 1964 M 119.4 120 0.5756 315 -320 -330 315 181.31 371.69 314.988 14 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 1 M2 1

野田　俊彦 1979 M 58.75 59 0.8696 207.5 -217.5 -217.5 207.5 180.44 369.91 207.494 15 パワーハウス 2 OP －

梶井　俊宏 1980 M 109 120 0.5902 300 -307.5 -307.5 300 177.05 362.95 299.989 16 阪南大学OB会ウエイトトレーニング部 2

佐藤　義宏 1982 M 65.85 66 0.7867 210 217.5 225 225 177.00 362.85 224.993 17 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 3

加瀬　智 1991 M 122.6 UNL 0.5722 270 300 -327.5 300 171.65 351.88 299.988 18 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 3

亀谷　充男 1971 M 65.7 66 0.7881 212.5 217.5 -225 217.5 171.42 351.42 217.493 19 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ 4 M1 1

安江　三千夫 1970 M 82.1 83 0.6719 -255 255 -262.5 255 171.33 351.22 254.992 20 THE STORONGST WARRIORS M1 1

久米　亮平 1988 M 58.65 59 0.8710 185 190 195 195 169.84 348.18 194.994 21 Ｓ．Ｏ．Ｌ 3

三輪　景吾 1981 M 82.5 83 0.6699 240 247.5 252.5 252.5 169.15 346.76 252.492 22 東名アスレチック 3

橋本　到 1989 M 108.1 120 0.5917 280 -285 285 285 168.64 345.72 284.989 23 ノーリミッツ 4

村田　元輝 1997 M 58.5 59 0.8731 175 185 192.5 192.5 168.07 344.54 192.494 24 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 4 JR 1

村野　知永 1994 M 82.05 83 0.6721 220 -250 250 250 168.03 344.46 249.992 25 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 4

田村　陽 1999 M 58.95 59 0.8669 170 180 192.5 192.5 166.87 342.08 192.494 26 青山学院大学 5 JR 2

山森　智行 1972 M 108.9 120 0.5903 -277.5 277.5 282.5 282.5 166.77 341.88 282.489 27 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 5 M1 1

大谷　憲弘 1980 M 73.45 74 0.7232 230 -245 -252.5 230 166.32 340.97 229.993 28 ＥＳＱＵＡＴＩＲ 3

柏木　悠太郎 1997 M 119 120 0.5761 270 275 287.5 287.5 165.62 339.51 287.488 29 ストロングライン 3 JR 1

原　新一 1973 M 114.4 120 0.5819 -270 270 282.5 282.5 164.38 336.97 282.489 30 東レ名古屋 6 M1 2

中山　久幸 1963 M 63.5 66 0.8111 195 202.5 -217.5 202.5 164.25 336.71 202.494 31 ノーリミッツ 5 M2 1

濱田　展行 1969 M 73.3 74 0.7242 215 225 -230 225 162.95 334.04 224.993 32 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 4 M1 1

天川　哲範 1977 M 65.2 66 0.7932 190 200 205 205 162.60 333.33 204.993 33 ＥＳＱＵＡＴＩＲ M1 2

梁本　智弘 1986 M 92.55 93 0.6296 -240 242.5 257.5 257.5 162.13 332.37 257.491 34 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 2

武田　裕介 1985 M 104.6 105 0.5984 260 270 -292.5 270 161.56 331.19 269.990 35 ＴＸＰ 4

三島　忠 1962 M 74 74 0.7193 -215 -215 223 223 160.41 328.83 222.993 36 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M2 1

阿久津　貴史 1982 M 101.5 105 0.6050 252.5 260 265 265 160.34 328.69 264.990 37 ＴＸＰ 5

後藤　衆治 1968 M 104.3 105 0.5990 257.5 265 -275 265 158.73 325.39 264.990 38 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ 6 M2 1

鈴木　重成 1973 M 82.35 83 0.6706 -235 235 -257.5 235 157.60 323.08 234.992 39 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 5 M1 2

伊藤　智 1966 M 104 105 0.5996 255 262.5 -272.5 262.5 157.39 322.65 262.490 40 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M2 2

山根　修平 1978 M 58.45 59 0.8738 175 180 -190 180 157.28 322.42 179.994 41 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 6 M1 2

中田　和夫 1967 M 58.5 59 0.8731 167.5 180 -190 180 157.15 322.17 179.994 42 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 7 M2 1

中野　衛 1975 M 58.65 59 0.8710 180 -187.5 -187.5 180 156.78 321.39 179.994 43 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ 8 M1 3

宮本　崇行 1973 M 89.8 93 0.6391 245 -247.5 -257.5 245 156.58 321.00 244.991 44 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M1 1

藤田　博之 1977 M 73.5 74 0.7228 215 -220 -227.5 215 155.40 318.57 214.993 45 マッスルプロダクション 5 M1 2

角田　正義 1972 M 63.35 66 0.8127 175 185 190 190 154.42 316.57 189.994 46 チームミラクル M1 3

池田　尚也 1970 M 58.75 59 0.8696 175 -180 -182.5 175 152.18 311.97 174.994 47 個人 9 M1 4

松井　竜一 1976 M 91.9 93 0.6318 240 -250 -255 240 151.63 310.84 239.991 48 東レ名古屋 3 M1 2

松永　浩二 1983 M 85.4 93 0.6566 210 220 230 230 151.02 309.58 229.991 49 個人 4

須藤　健介 1997 M 140.4 UNL 0.5586 -270 270 -300 270 150.81 309.17 269.986 50 コスモスポーツ JR 1

鈴木　武虎 1999 M 65.75 66 0.7877 175 185 190 190 149.65 306.79 189.993 51 ストロングライン JR 1

木田　裕太 1984 M 58.6 59 0.8717 170 -180 -182.5 170 148.19 303.78 169.994 52 ＳＵＢＳＴＡＣＥＳ［Ｘ］ 10

松岡　良昭 1983 M 76.45 83 0.7033 200 210 -222.5 210 147.68 302.75 209.992 53 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 7

名越　勇樹 1998 M 109.1 120 0.5900 250 -270 -275 250 147.50 302.37 249.989 54 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ JR 2

木目田　隆文 1994 M 82.5 83 0.6699 -210 220 -240 220 147.38 302.13 219.992 55 ＥＳＱＵＡＴＩＲ 6

村上　恵造 1973 M 90.55 93 0.6364 215 -230 230 230 146.38 300.08 229.991 56 マグナムフィットネスセンター M1 1

石川　拓也 1979 M 65.3 66 0.7922 182.5 -190 -192.5 182.5 144.57 296.36 182.493 57 パワーハウス 6 OP －

柴田　道郎 1978 M 104.9 105 0.5978 240 -262.5 -262.5 240 143.46 294.09 239.989 58 team力姫石川 7 M1 2

池元　優介 1995 M 90.65 93 0.6361 -205 205 225 225 143.12 293.39 224.991 59 個人 JR 1

中村　敏雄 1970 M 113.1 120 0.5837 232.5 -245 245 245 143.01 293.17 244.989 60 ＴＸＰ 7 M1 3

矢野　秀幸 1959 M 65.1 66 0.7942 170 180 -185 180 142.95 293.05 179.993 61 ＹＡＮＯ ＰＯＷＥＲ ＧＹＭ M2 2

芦崎　高志 1971 M 65.1 66 0.7942 170 180 -190 180 142.95 293.05 179.993 62 チーム度肝 7 M1 4

川野　智成 1980 M 116.6 120 0.5790 245 -252.5 -252.5 245 141.85 290.78 244.988 63 パワーハウス 8

小倉　健二 1966 M 71.95 74 0.7341 182.5 -192.5 192.5 192.5 141.31 289.69 192.493 64 鎌倉パワーリフティング協会パワエリジム M2 2

伊東　永悟 1968 M 81.9 83 0.6729 205 210 -212.5 210 141.30 289.67 209.992 65 個人 M2 1

石川　裕士 1997 M 73.3 74 0.7242 190 195 -217.5 195 141.22 289.50 194.993 66 青山学院大学 JR 2

藤原　英司 1968 M 86.05 93 0.6538 190 207.5 215 215 140.57 288.17 214.991 67 Ａｃｔｏｒ M2 1

岡山　三紀 1972 M 109.4 120 0.5895 230 237.5 -245 237.5 140.00 287.01 237.489 68 北海道医療大学W・T・C同門会 9 M1 4

牛島　敏裕 1960 M 81.7 83 0.6739 200 207.5 -212.5 207.5 139.83 286.64 207.492 69 Team Ponze M2 2

岸本　洋一 1977 M 92.55 93 0.6296 205 220 -232.5 220 138.52 283.97 219.991 70 ノーリミッツ 5 M1 4

石﨑　竜海 1997 M 81.85 83 0.6731 205 -235 -247.5 205 137.99 282.87 204.992 71 個人 8 JR 1

北川　武志 1958 M 86.35 93 0.6526 -210 210 -220 210 137.04 280.93 209.991 72 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M3 1

石渡　啓之 1959 M 57.7 59 0.8845 -145 -152.5 152.5 152.5 134.88 276.51 152.494 73 パワーハウス M2 2

松岡　俊男 1963 M 81.65 83 0.6741 200 -205 -210 200 134.82 276.39 199.992 74 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M2 3

小川　光寿 1971 M 93.7 105 0.6260 200 -210 215 215 134.59 275.90 214.991 75 西部組 M1 3

伊差川　浩之 1953 M 58.25 59 0.8766 145 152.5 -160 152.5 133.68 274.05 152.494 76 ＰＯＷＥＲ ＳＰＯＲＴ M3 1

竹村　明久 1973 M 91.45 93 0.6333 210 -230 -240 210 133.00 272.64 209.991 77 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 6 M1 5

山田　真哉 2001 M 57.9 59 0.8816 150 -165 -170 150 132.24 271.09 149.994 78 浦和学院高校 SJR 1

矢野　徳宏 1988 M 72.8 74 0.7278 180 -200 -200 180 131.00 268.56 179.993 79 ＹＡＮＯ ＰＯＷＥＲ ＧＹＭ 6

飯島　修 1954 M 82.45 83 0.6701 -190 190 195 195 130.68 267.89 194.992 80 大谷塾 M3 1

武田　大輔 1976 M 73.5 74 0.7228 180 -190 -190 180 130.10 266.71 179.993 81 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ M1 3

高畑　剛春 1975 M 73.85 74 0.7204 180 -190 -190 180 129.66 265.81 179.993 82 西部組 M1 4

プレス選手権

大会Bench

順位集計



渡邊　薫 1967 M 92.65 93 0.6293 195 205 -217.5 205 129.01 264.47 204.991 83 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M2 2

松井　明彦 1980 M 80.75 83 0.6787 -190 190 -200 190 128.96 264.36 189.992 84 東レ名古屋 9

目黒　英一 1969 M 92.05 93 0.6313 202.5 -212.5 -217.5 202.5 127.84 262.06 202.491 85 パワーハウスつくば M1 6

吉野　公二 1969 M 58.55 59 0.8724 140 145 -147.5 145 126.49 259.31 144.994 86 ＦＩＴＢＵＬＬ 11 M1 5

田中　祐一郎 1967 M 58.85 59 0.8682 145 -147.5 -147.5 145 125.89 258.08 144.994 87 個人 M2 3

杉本　洋介 1994 M 104.2 105 0.5992 210 -215 -215 210 125.83 257.95 209.990 88 パワーハウス 8

橋本　隆盛 1997 M 105.2 120 0.5972 -210 210 -225 210 125.40 257.08 209.989 89 岡山大学ウェイトトレーニング部 JR 3

田本　廉 1998 M 71.7 74 0.7360 170 -180 -195 170 125.12 256.49 169.993 90 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 7 JR 3

森　真人 1981 M 116.1 120 0.5796 215 -225 -225 215 124.61 255.46 214.988 91 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ 10

井戸　浩和 1960 M 94.8 105 0.6226 200 -205 -205 200 124.52 255.28 199.990 92 ＰＥＡＣＥ ＧＹＭ M2 3

高橋　秀輔 1977 M 81.9 83 0.6729 -185 185 -190 185 124.48 255.18 184.992 93 パワーハウス M1 3

佐久間　直哉 2000 M 90.25 93 0.6375 190 195 -205.5 195 124.31 254.84 194.991 94 ストロングライン SJR 1

佐藤　恵二 1952 M 65.8 66 0.7872 152.5 157.5 -160 157.5 123.98 254.15 157.493 95 京都パワーリフティングクラブ M3 1

椎木　智良 1964 M 58.55 59 0.8724 135 140 -145 140 122.13 250.37 139.994 96 ストロングライン M2 4

岩本　誠一郎 1968 M 66 66 0.7852 155 -165 -165 155 121.71 249.50 154.993 97 パワーハウス M2 3

飴谷　繁章 1967 M 90.4 93 0.6370 190 -205 -217.5 190 121.02 248.10 189.991 98 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 7 M2 3

シルバ　英樹 1999 M 93 93 0.6282 185 192.5 -200 192.5 120.93 247.90 192.491 99 日本体育大学 JR 2

石本　直樹 1962 M 82.15 83 0.6716 -180 180 -202.5 180 120.89 247.83 179.992 100 岩崎ＢＣ津山 M2 4

李　炳八 1958 M 65.3 66 0.7922 142.5 152.5 -157.5 152.5 120.80 247.65 152.493 101 水戸市パワーリフティング協会 M3 2

上野　辰彦 1976 M 65.5 66 0.7901 142.5 -152.5 152.5 152.5 120.50 247.02 152.493 102 個人 M1 5

安楽　友宏 1956 M 87.5 93 0.6479 180 185 -190 185 119.86 245.71 184.991 103 Ｉ.Ｗ.ＧＧ M3 2

桑原　勉 1965 M 73.2 74 0.7249 -165 -165 165 165 119.61 245.21 164.993 104 大谷塾 M2 3

小倉　正樹 1966 M 81.15 83 0.6767 170 175 -180 175 118.41 242.75 174.992 105 ストロングライン M2 5

山下　卓也 1968 M 82 83 0.6724 175 -190 -190 175 117.66 241.21 174.992 106 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M2 6

村瀬　伸平 2000 M 65.55 66 0.7896 140 147.5 -155 147.5 116.47 238.77 147.493 107 浦和学院高校 SJR 1

佐々木　裕亮 1984 M 72.85 74 0.7274 160 -170 -170 160 116.39 238.60 159.993 108 ノーリミッツ 8

荻久保　大輝 1998 M 81.9 83 0.6729 160 170 172.5 172.5 116.07 237.94 172.492 109 日本体育大学 JR 2

林　靖弘 1956 M 73.95 74 0.7197 150 160 -176 160 115.15 236.05 159.993 110 マッスルプロダクション石川 M3 1

市川　勞 1947 M 72.85 74 0.7274 150 155 -160 155 112.75 231.14 154.993 111 個人 M4 1

辻見　直樹 1964 M 119.1 120 0.5759 185 190 195 195 112.31 230.23 194.988 112 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M2 2

内村　政夫 1959 M 73.45 74 0.7232 150 -155 155 155 112.09 229.78 154.993 113 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ M2 4

森　敬 1963 M 65.95 66 0.7857 140 142.5 -157.5 142.5 111.96 229.52 142.493 114 個人 M2 4

籠瀬　怜威 1999 M 67.4 74 0.7719 145 -170 -170 145 111.93 229.46 144.993 115 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ JR 4

笠原　正樹 1965 M 85.75 93 0.6551 -160 160 170 170 111.37 228.30 169.991 116 チームミラクル M2 4

馬籠　徹 1943 M 58.75 59 0.8696 -125 -125 127.5 127.5 110.87 227.29 127.494 117 ＢＩＧ ＧＵＮＳ M4 1

中山　素彦 1977 M 104.6 105 0.5984 -185 185 -200 185 110.70 226.93 184.990 118 パワーハウス長野 M1 4

濱田　亮 1998 M 65.85 66 0.7867 130 140 -147.5 140 110.13 225.77 139.993 119 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 JR 2

西野　渉 1971 M 88.15 93 0.6453 170 -177.5 -180 170 109.70 224.89 169.991 120 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ M1 7

和田　幸大 2000 M 72.4 74 0.7307 150 -173 -173 150 109.61 224.70 149.993 121 ストロングライン SJR 1

浜山　久雄 1947 M 57.9 59 0.8816 -122.5 122.5 -125 122.5 108.00 221.39 122.494 122 新日鉄住金名古屋 M4 2

中村　英明 1960 M 64.85 66 0.7967 127.5 132.5 135 135 107.56 220.50 134.993 123 埼玉県立草加高等学校 M2 5

田中　光章 1953 M 72.95 74 0.7267 -135 140 147.5 147.5 107.19 219.74 147.493 124 B.P.S M3 2

加藤　元 1965 M 65.3 66 0.7922 -130 130 135 135 106.94 219.23 134.993 125 東レ名古屋 M2 6

福田　宏幸 1956 M 71.6 74 0.7367 140 145 -150 145 106.83 218.99 144.993 126 越谷市民プールトレーニングジム M3 3

段安　忠信 1944 M 64.4 66 0.8014 130 -132.5 132.5 132.5 106.19 217.69 132.494 127 個人 M4 1

亀田　司 1961 M 59 59 0.8662 117.5 122.5 -130 122.5 106.11 217.52 122.494 128 チーム度肝 M2 5

平山　秋繁 2001 M 53 53 0.9621 95 100 110 110 105.83 216.94 109.995 129 厚木商業高等学校 SJR 1

草間　伸司 1987 M 72.8 74 0.7278 -145 -145 145 145 105.53 216.34 144.993 130 ＥＳＱＵＡＴＩＲ 9

石川　貴康 1974 M 65.05 66 0.7947 132.5 -147.5 -147.5 132.5 105.30 215.86 132.493 131 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ 8 M1 6

菅谷　道夫 1947 M 65.25 66 0.7927 127.5 130 132.5 132.5 105.03 215.31 132.493 132 ストロングライン M4 2

佐藤　一夫 1961 M 71.6 74 0.7367 142.5 -145 -145 142.5 104.98 215.22 142.493 133 パワーハウス M2 5

寺田　万寿夫 1963 M 100.4 105 0.6076 160 170 172.5 172.5 104.82 214.87 172.490 134 マッスルアンドビューティ M2 4

梅澤　丈二 2001 M 90.9 93 0.6352 140 150 165 165 104.81 214.86 164.991 135 厚木商業高等学校 SJR 2

福嶋　康人 1965 M 137.9 UNL 0.5601 -185 -185 185 185 103.62 212.41 184.986 136 パワーハウス山口 M2 1

後藤　優誠 2002 M 78.65 83 0.6902 140 145 150 150 103.52 212.23 149.992 137 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ SJR 1

飯塚　進市 1956 M 57.85 59 0.8823 110 115 -117.5 115 101.47 208.01 114.994 138 水戸市パワーリフティング協会 M3 2

金谷　貴 1948 M 57.85 59 0.8823 115 -122.5 -122.5 115 101.47 208.01 114.994 139 ノーリミッツ M4 3

森　壮太 1998 M 92.15 93 0.6310 -160 160 -180 160 100.95 206.95 159.991 140 岡山大学ウェイトトレーニング部 JR 3

関根　隆信 1955 M 65.4 66 0.7911 127.5 -130 -132.5 127.5 100.87 206.79 127.493 141 ストロングライン M3 3

酒井　知隆 1957 M 82.5 83 0.6699 140 150 -155 150 100.49 206.00 149.992 142 ノーリミッツ M3 2

沼田　成昭 1975 M 64.3 66 0.8025 125 -132.5 -132.5 125 100.31 205.64 124.994 143 水戸市パワーリフティング協会 M1 7

橋本　雅人 1957 M 58.8 59 0.8689 112.5 115 -117.5 115 99.93 204.85 114.994 144 ショウワパワークラブ M3 3

對馬　宏 1952 M 80.9 83 0.6779 145 -152.5 -152.5 145 98.30 201.52 144.992 145 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M3 3

佃　忠和 1944 M 64.65 66 0.7988 110 117.5 -127.5 117.5 93.86 192.41 117.493 146 横浜ベンチラバーズ M4 3

当麻　泰久 1956 M 84.6 93 0.6601 130 137.5 -142.5 137.5 90.77 186.07 137.492 147 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M3 3

石田　耕作 1955 M 73.4 74 0.7235 125 -130 -130 125 90.44 185.40 124.993 148 パワーハウス M3 4

物江　毅 1952 M 73.45 74 0.7232 125 -135 -135 125 90.39 185.31 124.993 149 Team Ponze M3 5

柳川　龍大 2000 M 82.8 83 0.6685 130 -142.5 -150 130 86.90 178.14 129.992 150 厚木商業高等学校 SJR 2

河部　勝次 1942 M 92.2 93 0.6308 135 -140 -140 135 85.16 174.57 134.991 151 コベルコトレーニングクラブ M4 1

照井　清 1941 M 68.95 74 0.7582 95 100 -102.5 100 75.82 155.43 99.993 152 個人 M4 2

長島　義孝 1944 M 97.65 105 0.6146 120 -155 -155 120 73.75 151.19 119.990 153 京都パワーリフティングクラブ M4 1

今泉　春樹 1947 M 80.3 83 0.6811 80 80 54.49 111.70 79.992 154 大谷塾 M4 1

餅野　法善 1941 M 65.4 66 0.7911 50 -55 -60 50 39.56 81.09 49.993 155 スマイルクラブ M4 4

渡邉　将慶 2001 M 58.65 59 0.8710 -107.5 -107.5 -107.5 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 埼玉県立草加高等学校 SJR －

九野　毅 1968 M 65.95 66 0.7857 -185 -185 -185 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 ＰＥＡＣＥ ＧＹＭ M2 7

桃井　雄二 1957 M 72.85 74 0.7274 -140 -150 -150 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 チームミラクル M3 －

井出　光弘 1961 M 73.25 74 0.7246 -187.5 -192.5 -195 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｆ.Ｔ.ＧＹＭ M2 －

山本　茂樹 1943 M 73.5 74 0.7228 -155 -157.5 -157.5 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 ストロングライン M4 －

松岡　紀佳 1971 M 73.95 74 0.7197 -215 -225 -227.5 失格 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 － M1 －

奥谷　元哉 1980 M 79.05 83 0.6879 -240 -240 -240 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ －

大谷　進 1952 M 80.75 83 0.6787 -185 -185 -185 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 大谷塾 M3 －

荒木　幸輔 1982 M 82.35 83 0.6706 -190 -190 -190 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 －

村中　悟 1964 M 91.6 93 0.6328 -207.5 -207.5 -217.5 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 高岡ＴＣ － M2 －

渡辺　雄次 1980 M 92.05 93 0.6313 -310 -310 -310 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 パワーハウス赤穂 －

長谷川　直輝 1992 M 92.4 93 0.6301 -307.5 -307.5 -307.5 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 Ｋ'ｓ ＧＹＭ横浜 －

中谷　幸市 1960 M 92.6 93 0.6295 -170 -180 -180 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 国士舘中学・高等学校PL部 M2 －

加藤　男一 1968 M 100.3 105 0.6079 -170 -170 -170 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 個人 M2 5

堀口　耀介 1993 M 104.5 105 0.5986 -290 -290 -316.5 0 0.00 0.00 #N/A 0 ＴＸＰ 9
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